2021 Housing Choice voucher

ACC Vouchers

Homeownership
Family Unification (FUP)
Portable Vouchers Paid

Tenant Protection
Veterans Attair Supported Housing (VASH)
Voucher

All Other Vouchers

Total Vouchers

HAP Total

Voucher Utilization percentage

Voucher funding utilization

Jan-21

1945
$

41

91

130

24

194
1,361

1,841
$

1,246,583

1,384,055
95%
111%

Feb-21

1945

$ 1,246,583
41

100

163

24

Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21

205
1,381
1,914

$ 1,444,310

98%

116%

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21



